
 

 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ROUTE NO.1 
 

 

 BUS STOP  MORNING AFTERNOON 

Jasola Vihar 7:15 
 

2:20 

Metro Pillar(Jasola) 7:18 
 

2:22 

Kailindi Red Light 7:20 
 

2:25 

Khaddar Red Light 
(DDA Sarita Viar) 

7:25 
 
 

2:30 

Sarita Vihar- I 7:30 
 

2:32 

Sarita Vihar-2 7:32 
 

2:34 

Sarita Vihar-3 7:34 
 

2:36 

Sarita Vihar-4 7:35 
 

2:38 

Khaddar T-Point 7:38 
 

2:43 

Sarita Vihar Main 
Stop 

7:40 
 

2:45 

Mother Dairy Sarita 
Vihar 

7:45 2:50 

School 7:50 1:50 



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ROUTE NO.2 
 

 

 

 

 

BUS STOP  MORNING AFTERNOON 
Gol Chakkar Okhla 
 

7:15 
 

2:05 

Aggarwal Sweet  
Tuglakabad 
 

7:18 2:08 

Govt. School  
Tuglakabad 
 

7:20 2:10 

Khanna Khazana 
Tuglakabad 
 

7:20 2:10 

Tara Appartment 
 

7:22 2:12 

Ravi Das Mandir 
 

7:25 2:15 

Tuglakabad Ext. 
 

7:28 2:18 

DDA kalakaji 
 

7:30 2:20 

Pooja Masala Govindpuri 
 

7:31 2:21 

Govindpuri Gali No.9-1 
 

7:31 2:22 

Govindpuri Gali No.5-2 
 

7:32 2:23 

Govindpuri Gali No.2-3 
 

7:33 2:25 

Govindpuri Gurudwara -4 
 

7:35 2:28 

Pant Nagar 
 

7:38 2:40 

Metro Chandiwala 7:40  

School 7:50 1:55 



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ROUTE NO.3 
 

 

 

 

 

BUS STOP  MORNING AFTERNOON 
Chirag Delhi 6:50 

 
1:45 

APJ School MKT. 6:52 
 

1:47 

Savitri Nagar 6:55 
 

1:50 

Malviya Nagar MKT. 6:58 
 

1:53 

Malviya Nagar Police 
Chowki 

7:00 
 

2:00 

Malviya Nagar Gol Chakkar 7:05 
 

2:05 

Sheikh Sarai Gurudwara 7:10 
 

2:10 

Madan Giri Charli 7:15 
 

2:15 

Madan Gir Gurudwara 7:17 
 

2:17 

Dakshin Puri Virat-1 7:20 
 

2:20 

Dakshin Puri Virat-2  2:22 

Dakshin Puri Virat-3 7:22 
 

2:25 

Dakshin Puri Virat-4 7:25 
 

2:26 

Dakshin Puri Virat-Kali 
Building 

7:26 
 

2:27 

Dakshin Puri Virat18 Block 7:27 
 

2:30 

Devali More 7:30 
 

2:35 

Vaya Senabad 7:32 
 

2:40 

Batra Hospital 7:35 
 

 

Hamdard Sangam Vihar 7:40 
 

 

School 7:50  



  

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ROUTE NO.4 
 

 

BUS STOP  MORNING AFTERNOON 
Rama Book Depot 7:00 

 
2:00 

Lajpat Nagar 7:05 
 

2:05 

Lajpat Nagar 
Gurudwara 

7:10 2:10 

Lajpat Nagar 
Railway Crossing 

7:15 2:15 

Jungpura-1 7:20 2:20 

Jungpura-II 7:22 2:22 
Rajdoot Hotel 7:25 2:25 

Ashram Chowk 7:27 2:27 
Ashram 
Ringroad(Mother Dairy) 

7:30 2:30 

Rajokri Ring Road 7:32 2:32 

Siddharth 
Ext.(Gurudwara Ring 
Road) 

7:35 2:35 

Sarai Kale Khan 7:38 2:38 

School 7:50 1:50 

 

 

  



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ROUTE NO.5 
 

 

 

 

 

BUS STOP  MORNING AFTERNOON 
Defence Colony 7:10 2:40 

 
Kotla Main Road-I 7:12 2:35 

 
Kotla Main Road-2(P.T. 
College) 

7:13 2:35 
 
 

Andrews ganj (Shiv 
Mandir) 

7:18 2:30 
 
 

Ayurvigyan Nagar 7:20 2:28 
 

Masjid Moth(DAV 
School) 

7:25 2:25 
 
 

Gautam Nagar Father 
Angle School 

7:25 2:22 
 
 

Gulmohar Park 7:26 2:20 
 

Sadiq Nagar ( 7:30 2:15 

Sadiq nagar(Central 
School) 

7:32 2:13 

Sadiq nagar(M.C.D. 
School) 

7:34 2:12 

Sadiq Nagar Main MKT 7:36 2:10 
BlueBells 
School(Jamrudpur) 

7:40 2:05 

Garhi (Juneja 
Hardware) 

7:42 2:00 

School 7:50  



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ROUTE NO.6 
 

 

BUS STOP  MORNING AFTERNOON 
Molarband School 6:45 2:05 

 
Mithapur Chowk 6:50 2:10 

 
Jaitpur MKT (  6:55 2:15 

 
Shiv Mandir Parhladpur 7:00 2:20 

 
M.B Road Bus Stand (T 
Point) 

7:02 2:25 
 
 

M.B. Road T-Point 
(Petrol Pump) 

7:05 2:30 
 
 

Parhladpur Checkpost 7:05 2:35 
 

Parhladpur 
MKT(Aggarwal Sweet) 

7:05 2:40 
 
 

Tehkhand Village(Red 
Light) 

7:10 2:45 
 
 

C.Lal Chowk -1 7:20 2:50 
 

C.Lal Chowk-2 7:20 3:00 
 

School 7:50  
  

 

 



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ROUTE NO.7 
 

 

BUS STOP  MORNING AFTERNOON 
 

Mithapur Jaitpur 
Nala(Saurav Vihar) 

6:45 2:45 
 
 

Mithapur Jaitpur 
Nala(Saurav Vihar) 

6:47 2:40 
 
 

Mithapur Jaitpur 
Nala(Saurav Vihar) 

6:50 2:37 
 
 

Jaitpur  T.Point 6:55 2:35 
 

Jaitpur Tanki Road 7:00 2:30 
 

Mithapur Chowk 7:02 2:28 
 

Jaitpur More Molar 
Band  
Gate No. 3 

7:03 2:25 
 
 
 

Power House 7:08 2:20 
 

Gautampuri Ali 7:10 2:15 
 

School 7:50  



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ROUTE NO.8 
 

 

 

 

 

BUS STOP  MORNING AFTERNOON 
Chirag Delhi 6:50 

 
1:45 

APJ School MKT. 6:52 
 

1:47 

Savitri Nagar 6:55 
 

1:50 

Malviya Nagar MKT. 6:58 
 

1:53 

Malviya Nagar Police 
Chowki 

7:00 
 

2:00 

Malviya Nagar Gol Chakkar 7:05 
 

2:05 

Sheikh Sarai Gurudwara 7:10 
 

2:10 

Madan Giri Charli 7:15 
 

2:15 

Madan Gir Gurudwara 7:17 
 

2:17 

Dakshin Puri Virat-1 7:20 
 

2:20 

Dakshin Puri Virat-2  2:22 

Dakshin Puri Virat-3 7:22 
 

2:25 

Dakshin Puri Virat-4 7:25 
 

2:26 

Dakshin Puri Virat-Kali 
Building 

7:26 
 

2:27 

Dakshin Puri Virat18 Block 7:27 
 

2:30 

Devali More 7:30 
 

2:35 

Vaya Senabad 7:32 
 

2:40 

Batra Hospital 7:35 
 

 

Hamdard Sangam Vihar 7:40 
 

 

School 7:50  



 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ROUTE NO.9 
 

 

BUS STOP  MORNING Afternoon 
 

Sahir Bagh Gali No. 8 7:00 2:40 
 

Sahir Bagh Gali No. 5 7:02 2:33 
 

Sahir Bagh Gali No. 3 7:05 2:30 
 

Okhla House  7:20 2:25 
 

Batla House 7:30 2:20 
 

Holy Family 7:35 2:15 
 

Bharat Nagar 7:40 2:10 
 

New Friends Colony ( 
Tamur Nagar) 

7:40 2:10 
 
 

School 7:50  
 

 

 

 

 

 


